

16.11.2022

Present: Petitioner with Ld. Counsel Sh. Chandan Kumar.

Ms. Sunanda Nimisha- Ld. counsel for Insurance Company.

In view of the submissions made, be put up on 14.12.2022 for further proceedings and for PE on 11.01.2023.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /16.11.2022