

MACT 497/21

VIKASH SHARMA Vs. VIRAT MAKHIJA AND ORS

22.02.2023.

Present: None for the petitioner.

Ms. Sunanda Nimisha-Ld. Counsel for insurance
company.

In the interest of justice, be put up for purpose fixed on
09.08.2023.

(Rekha)

**PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/22.02.2023.**